
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

St.Nr.
251
273
261
253
263
254
255
258
267
276
252
279
266
268
256
272
275
264
259
280
274
257
269

UCI-ID
10036426413
10048391563
10050906792
10050904166
10050793628
10045739827
10048502610
10050814644
10055702030
10051826171
10036340123
1005443796
10049999743
10050788574
10048394391
10036359624
10059215955
10043817611
10050823031
10059079347
10051820111
10050009746
10046112063

Nachname
Eydt
Riesterer
Roßberg
Durst
Geschwender
Böhm
Weber
Dorscht
Morawe
Erber
Schäfer
Kiesel
Rotter
Albrecht
Enderlin
Burger
Grund
Muth
Di Genio
Ruh
Leimgruber
Benk
Kehm

Vorname
Emma
Lina
Simone
Franka
Sunny Angelina
Kira
Helen
Lina
Meike
Viktoria
Sina
Noemi
Linda
Laura
Antonia
Paulina
Jule
Lena
Lucy
Alice
Anna-Lena
Lara
Laura

Verein
RV Sport 1919 Queidersbach
SV Kirchzarten
TSV Dettingen / Erms
RSG Zollern-Alb
RSV Edelweiß Kartung
SV Reudern
SpVgg Warmbronn
TSV Scheßlitz
RC Dresden
RSV Garching
TSV Neckartenzlingen
SSV Wildpoldsried
FC Wüstenselbitz
RSV Rheinfelden
MTB Südbaden e.V.
TSV Moosbach
TuS Obermünstertal
MSV Essen-Steele 2011
RSV Rheinfelden
RMSV Ehrenkirchen
TUS Obermünstertal
RSV Kartung
TGV Schotten

Gesamtzeit
43:25.191
43:45.349
44:37.140
44:37.421
45:26.094
45:55.172
46:27.658
47:08.049
47:22.006
47:39.579
49:07.444
49:33.350
50:04.028
51:47.483
52:13.906
53:05.288
54:00.316
54:42.576
55:53.849
55:56.659
56:27.529
43:47.457
45:47.335

Diff.
20.158

1:11.949
1:12.230
2:00.903
2:29.981
3:02.467
3:42.858
3:56.815
4:14.388
5:42.253
6:08.159
6:38.837
8:22.292
8:48.715
9:40.097

10:35.125
11:17.385
12:28.658
12:31.468
13:02.338

1 Runde
1 Runde

Runden
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3

Nach Runden sortiert
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20.  Hausacher MTB Weekend
Rennen 09
Jugend weiblich U17
Rennen (4 Runden) started at 9:55:16

Rundenlänge 2,800 Km
23.04.2017 09:45

Offizielles Ergebnis


